Sheridan Technical College & Technical High School

School Advisory Council

Sign In Sheet September 5, 2018
NAME (position) PHONE NUMBER | E-MAIL ADDRESS INLTIAL
Anderson, Jim (BTU) 754 321-5549 James.Anderson@browardschools.com A
Bazees-Ruitany . T Unexcused
Beaman, Bill (Bennett Auto) 954 913-0177 bbeaman@bennettauto.com 2 S
Blattner, Dick (City of Hollywood) 954 921-3321 rblattner@hollywood.fl.org e
Collins, Susan (instructional) Susan.Collins@BrowardSchools.com Excused

Eugene, Maude (Instructional)

754-321-5444

Maude.Eugene@BrowardSchools.com

Garcia, Lisa (instructional)

Lisa.Garcia@BrowardSchools.com

_Gilbert, Clara (non-instructional)

754 321-7463

Clara.Gilbert@BrowardSchools.com

Hemingway, Robert (instructional)

Robert.Hemingwav@BrowrdSchools.com

Graham, Henry (Community)

954 559-8634

h.graham38@yahoo.com

g@xocmma /

James, Iris (non-instructional)

754 321-5403

Iris.James@BrowardSchools.com

Licolli, Frank (Truck Repair Center)

954 964-6700

Frank@TruckRepairCenter.com

Lopez, Hector (Snap-On)

954 594-0600

Hector.l.Lopez@snapon.com

Manchac, Cheyanne (Class of 2019 rep)

754-207-9346

Chevanne.manchac@my.browardschools.com

Mangila, Jessica (Class of 2020 rep)

Jessica.Mangila@my.browardschools.com

Moncilovich, Tom (Director)

754 321-5402

Tom.Moncilovich@browardschools.com

Pinzon, Felipe (Hispanic Unity) Chair 954 257-5473 fpinzon@hispanicunity.org Excused

Rivera, Angie (Class of 2021 rep) Angie.rivera@may.browardschools.com St [

Ross, Zeff (Memorial Healthcare) 954 265-5814 Zross@mhs.net ExXcused

Rowe, Ryan (SGA rep) 754-423-9670 Ryan.rowe1@my.browrdschools.com & 7
Rowe, Stephen (Mr. Restoration) 954 674-3400 srowe@mrrestorationfl.com pd-7 A s
Stern, Jeff (instructional) Jeffrey.Stern@BrowardSchools.com e ‘

Stokes, Darren (Rick Case) Vice-Chair 954 622-1710 darrenstokes@rickcase.com P ed

Vajanc, Denise (instructional) Denise.Vajanc@BrowardSchools.com A L

Woods, James (Republic Services) Excused

Guests:

Barba, Mary (Assistant Director)

754 321-7464

Mary.Barba@browardschools.com

Goldman, Barry (Assistant Director)

754 321-3902

Barrett. Goldman@browardschools.com

Goldman, Lynn (Community Relations)

754 321-5466

Lynn.Goldman@browardschools.com

Johnson, Annette (Assistant Director)

754 321-5405

Annette.Johnson@browardschools.com

Laverde, Jose (Assistant Director)

754-321-5409
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